

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).20974-20975/2011

SRI TABA KANU & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place addl.
documents on record,c/delay in refiling SLP

Date: 02/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kanungo,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anant Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRespondent No. 1 granted time for filing Vakalatnama
and counter affidavit.

Await return of notice of respondent No. 2 and 3.

List the matter on 19.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

S